
Strumień, dnia 01 kwietnia 2016r. 

 

OB.0642.1.2016 

 

 

 

STATYSTYKA LUDNOŚCI 

GMINY STRUMIEŃ 

 

 

 

 

 

miejscowość 

 

marzec 2016 

 

narastająco od początku 

roku 2016 

 

ludność      

ogółem 

 

 

urodzenia 

 

zgony 

 

urodzenia 

 

zgony 

 

Strumień 

 

 

3.579 

 

4 

 

2 

 

12 

 

8 

 

Pruchna 

 

 

2.465 

 

0 

 

5 

 

7 

 

9 

 

Drogomyśl 

 

 

2.264 

 

1 

 

4 

 

8 

 

8 

 

Bąków 

 

 

1.742 

 

1 

 

      1 

 

4 

 

2 

 

Zabłocie 

 

 

1.394 

 

0 

 

8 

 

2 

 

14 

 

Zbytków 

 

 

1.428 

 

3 

 

0 

 

4 

 

4 

 

Razem 

 

 

12.872 

 

9 

 

20 

 

37 

 

45 

 

 


